WeldScanner Validator
The EN 50504 Validation Tool
Processes
 GMAW
 GTAW
 SMAW
 SAW
The WeldScanner Validator can validate all brands of

e
.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
GMAW/GTAW/SMAW
20 – 1000 A DC
SAW
1000 – 3000 A DC
WeldScanner Validator BASIC HKS0002320 X
WeldScanner Validator SAW HKS0002321 X
WeldScanner Validator FULL HKS0002322 X X
HKS Gas Sensor GM30L10B-S3 (GMAW/GTAW) HKS0001425 GMAW/GTAW
HKS Welding travel speed sensor HKS0001429
Load Resistor for Arc welding switchable ranges (RC500) HKS0001536 X 2x
CALIBRATION WeldScanner Validator 0,5% HKS0002323 X
CALIBRATION WeldScanner Validator SAW 0,5%* HKS0002324 X
BASIC
 WeldScanner-S3 Base Device
 USB mouse/keyboard
 Process Sensor P1000-S3